w w w . a l a z a r t e c h . c o m Version 1.3A - Jan 2018
ATS310
20 MS/s 12-Bit PCI Digitizer
ATS310
20 MS/s 12-Bit PCI Digitizer
Product Bus Operating
System Channels Sampling
Rate Bandwidth Memory Per

FCC Part 15 Class A / ICES-003 Class A Compliance
All specifications are subject to change without notice
ORDERING INFORMATION
ATS310-128K	 ATS310-001
ATS310-8M	 ATS310-002
ATS310: 128K to 8 Meg Upgrade	 ATS310-003
ATS310: External Clock Upgrade	 ATS310-004
ATS310: TTL Trigger Output Upgrade	 ATS310-005
SyncBoard 310 2x	 ATS310-006
SyncBoard 310 4x	 ATS310-007
ATS310-128K: One Year Extended Warranty	 ATS310-061
ATS310-8M: One Year Extended Warranty	 ATS310-062
Software Development Kit 	 ATS-SDK
(Supports C/C++, Python, MATLAB, and LabVIEW)
w w w . a l a z a r t e c h . c o m Version 1.3A - Jan 2018
ATS310
20 MS/s 12-Bit PCI Digitizer
ATS310
20 MS/s 12-Bit PCI Digitizer
DATASHEET REVISION HISTORY
Changes from version 1.3 (Sept 2017) to version 1.3A	 Section, Page
Added CNRC as calibration standard 	 Calibration, 	pg.	 3
Corrected size of card	 Physical, 	pg.	 5
Updated email address	 Manufactured By, 	pg.	 6
Changes from version 1.2E (Jan 2013) to version 1.3	 Section, Page
Added Python to list of SDK supported languages, and Support for Windows & Linux 	 Features, 	pg.	 1
Changed maximum number of channels for multi-channel data acquisition systems to 8	 Overview, 	pg.	 1
Removed note on availability of special order item for higher channel counts	 Overview, 	pg.	 1
Added Python & LabVIEW to list of supported languages for ATS-SDK, removed ATS-VI 	 Overview, 	pg.	 1
Corrected maximum number of channels, 8 board synchronization deprecated 	 Multiple-Digitizer Synchronization, 	pg.	 2
Added list of available SyncBoards 	 Multiple-Digitizer Synchronization, 	pg.	 2
Updated section on RoHS compliance	 RoHS Compliance, 	pg.	 3
Modified AlazarDSO description	 AlazarDSO Software, 	pg.	 3
Removed section AlazarDSO Plug-Ins; product deprecated	 AlazarDSO Plug-Ins, 	pg.	 3
New section Software Development Kits to replace sections:	 Software Development Kits, 	pg.	 3
	 ATS-SDK Software Development Kit and ATS-VI Software Development Kit
Replaced section ATS-Linux with new Linux Support section	 Linux Support, 	pg.	 3
Added Export Control Classification information	 Export Control Classification,	 pg.	 3
Added section on EC Conformity	 EC Conformity, 	pg.	 4
Added section on FCC & ICES-003 Compliance	 FCC & ICES-003 Compliance, 	pg.	 4
Updated External Trigger Input Impedance to 1 MΩ ±10%	 External Trigger Input, 	pg.	 6
Updated list of Materials Supplied	 Materials Supplied, 	pg.	 6
Updated list of Certification and Compliances	 Certification and Compliances, 	pg.	 6
Corrected product names for ATS310-006, ATS310-007 	 Ordering Information, 	pg.	 6
Added products ATS310-061, ATS310-062 	 Ordering Information, 	pg.	 6
Updated ATS-SDK and ATS310-005 product names	 Ordering Information, 	pg.	 6
Removed product ATS-VI (ATS-SDK now supports LabVIEW) 	 Ordering Information, 	pg.	 6
Removed products	ATS310-008, ATS310-Linux, ATS-STR, ATS-DSO-PDK 	 Ordering Information, 	pg.	 6